Publication date: 04-SEP-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date
Targus Privacy Screen 23” W (16:9)
Marca : Targus Código del producto: ASF23W9EU
Nombre del producto : Privacy Screen 23” W (16:9)
- Pantallas de privacidad para tablet, portátiles y ordenador de sobremesa.
- Works with touch screens and dual screens.
- Cubierta duradera y resistente al agua con cierre elástico seguro
- Filtro frente a la luz azul: las Pantallas de privacidad de Targus filtran la luz azul para proteger su ojos y
proporcionarle una mayor comodidad de lectura
- Antideslumbrante.
- Proteja la información de su pantalla de miradas ajenas en cualquier dispositivo de cualquier tamaño.
- Las pantallas de privacidad de Targus son más sensibles al tacto que otras pantallas del mercado.
- Pantalla reversible, cuya cara brillante garantiza la claridad para la visualización interior mientras que
la cara mate reduce el deslumbramiento para la visualización exterior o en una sala con mucha luz.
Privacy Screen 23", 16:9
Diseño
Tamaño máximo de pantalla * 58,4 cm (23")
Tipo * Filtro de privacidad para pantallas
sin marco
Color del producto Negro, Transparente
Características
Filtros de privacidad de pantalla * Antideslumbrante
Tipos de pantalla admitidos * LCD
Relación de aspecto 16:9
Pantalla ancha ✔
Resistente a arañazos ✔
Funciones de protección Protección contra arañazos
Acabado de la superficie Mate
Formato de pantalla Pantalla ancha
País de origen Corea del Sur
De fácil aplicación ✔
Peso y dimensiones
Ancho 1 mm
Altura 290 mm
Profundidad 510 mm
Peso y dimensiones
Peso 100 g
Empaquetado
Ancho del paquete 10 mm
Profundidad del paquete 577,9 mm
Altura del paquete 370 mm
Peso del paquete 510 g
Otras características
Anti-reflejante ✔
Compatibilidad de tamaño de
pantalla 23
Datos logísticos
Código de Sistema de
Armomización (SA) 85299097
Cantidad por palé 560 pieza(s)
Ancho de la caja principal 115 mm
Longitud de la caja 590 mm
Alto de la caja principal 395,9 mm
Peso del envase completo 5,69 kg
Cantidad por caja 10 pieza(s)
Publication date: 04-SEP-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date
5051794004915
Catalog Object Cloud
Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.